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DRYING RACKS | STAINLESS STEEL

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™
_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. 

Model Capacity

Overall Size
Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W D H

Dome Drying Racks

897 60 39-1/4"
(997

20-1/4"
514

41-1/4"
1048) All swivel 5" (127) 60 (27.2) 25.7 (.73)

898 100 39-1/4"
(997

20-1/4"
514

69-3/4"
1772) All swivel 5" (127) 80 (36.3) 41.2 (1.17)

Tray Drying Racks

867 80 60-1/3"
(1532

23-1/4"
591

68-3/4"
1746)

All swivel, 
No-Mark 5" (127) 440 (198) 87.8 (3.4)

868 56 40-3/4"
(1035

23-1/4"
591

68-3/4"
1746)

All swivel, 
No-Mark 5" (127) 320 (144) 60.2 (2.4)

Sheet Pan Drying Rack

848 120 63-1/2"
(1613

26"
660

58-5/8"
1488)

All swivel,  No-Mark        2
Ea. w/Brake 5" (127) 301 (136) 82.6 (2.3)

Model #898

Removable dome cradles 
hold 10 domes each.

Model #868

Removable tray rack slants in the
center and has a perforated

bottom for efficient drainage.

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 10 days or less!

• 14- gauge stainless steel frame and “L” supports in-
crease stability to prevent accidents and spills

• 11- gauge all welded stainless steel base ensures su-
perior strength and balance 

• 5” (127) corner stem No-Mark® polyurethane casters
offer flexibility to move rack from sink to storage
area

Dome Drying Racks
• Dome cradles conveniently remove for easy 

cleaning
• Each cradle holds 10 each of most standard 

domes. Maximum dome height is 3”

Tray Drying Racks
• Removable tray rack slants in the center and has a

perforated bottom for quick and  efficient drainage
• Shelves also include perforated drain holes for fast

draining
• Holds tray sizes 14” x 18” (356 x 457), 15” x 20” 

(375 x 508) and 16” x 22” (406 x 559)
• Maximum tray thickness is 2- 1/2” (64). 

Shelf clearance is 17” (432)

Sheet Pan Drying Rack
• Rugged all-welded frame of stainless steel square

tubing
• Accommodates 18" x 26" and 14" x 18" pans or trays
• Stainless steel channel slides with 1½" spacing
• Solid stainless steel tray shelves
• Pan-stop ledge prevents pans from sliding off 

of back side
• Heavy-duty 14-gauge caster mount gussets

Conveniently store domes and trays in these open racks for efficient drying.  

Model #848

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• Corner bumpers (models #867,

#868, #897, #898)

MADE IN THE USA
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